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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 127F
SRR B R R R R TS
Vehicle No.: SLN761X
Vehicle to be Exported: No
Intended Deregistration Date: 22 Dec 2022
Vehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: STREAM 1.8X A
Primary Colour: Grey
Manufacturing Year: 2008
Engine No.: R1BA1794097
Chassis No.: RN61084884
Maximum Power Output: 103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value: $19,674.00
Original Registration Date: 15 Dec 2008
First Registration Date: 15 Dec 2008
Transfer Count: 7
Actual ARF Paid: $19,674.00
iMEnedeaRRReEE DGR s R
PARF Eligibility: Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -
PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
b s e e s e e e
COE Expiry Date: 14 Dec 2023
COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years): 5
PQP Paid: $15,777.00
COE Rebate Amount: $3,081.00
Total Rebate Amount: $3,081.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Dec 2022
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Add to Shortlist
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Price
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SELLER INFORMATION

$12,500

N.A,

23-Oct-2008

2008

120,000 km

Auto

1,799 cc

$1,467 [yr

103.0 kW (138 bhp)
1,370 kg

1.8L DOHC VTEC engine mated with a 5
speed transmission, ABS, SRS airbag and
knockdown rear seats.

Leather seats, original rims, Pioneer
headunit.

Good short term drive when COE is sky
high. Car is in good condition to last the
COE lifespan. Call us now for viewing
before it is gone. Cash payment is
welcome. Viewing is strictly by
appointment.

$16,140

$19,829

$19,829

$15,010 fyr

3

MPV

COE Car, Low Mileage Car

Avallable

COE expiry date
2023-10-22

$13,800

NA.

24-Oct-2008

2008

135,000 km

Auto

1,799 cc

$1,467 fyr

103.0 kW (138 bhp)
1,390 kg

Powerful and smooth 1.8L 16V DOHC I-
VTEC engine, 5 speed auto, paddie
shifters, dual SRS airbags, ABS, climatic
control aircons, knockdown rear seats.

BT head unit, car mat, reverse cam and
sensor, leather seats.

Warranty & Servicing Till Scrap! Cheaper
Than Renting A 7 Seater MPV Outside!
No Repairs Needed Upon Purchase! New
Paint! All Checks Welcome For Peace Of
Mind! Call Our Sales Consultant Now
Before It's Sold.

$16,140

$18,893

$14,961

$16,510 /yr

4

MPV

COE Car, Low Mileage Car

Avaitabie

COE expiry date
2023-10-23

$11,800
N.A.
11-Nov-2008

2008

Auto

1,799 cc

$1,467 [yr

103.0 KW (138 bhp)
1,385 kg

Road tax till COE expiry 11/2023,
Sunroof model. Well kept. Good
condition. Loan available.

$16,061
$25,032
$25,032
$13,330 fyr
4

MPV

COE Car
Available

COE expiry date
2023-11-10




