## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	127F
Sehicie Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLN761X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Dec 2022
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	STREAM 1.8X A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	R18A1794097
Chassis No.:	RN61084884
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,674.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Dec 2008
First Registration Date:	15 Dec 2008
Transfer Count:	7
Actual ARF Paid:	\$19,674.00
Litended PARF Rebate Details	多种是18-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Hitenord COE Rebate Ordalis 18 19 19 19 19	
COE Expiry Date:	14 Dec 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$15,777.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,081.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$3,081.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Dec 2022

**New Cars** 

**Used Cars** 

**Rental Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

**Products** 

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



## Enjoy S\$200° worth of vouchers

\*Terms & conditions apply.

when you apply for a DBS SME business loan before 31 Dec 2022.



stream

Price Range

➤ Depreciation ➤ > 10 year(s) old ➤ Vehicle Type

→ C Search

## **Used Car Comparison**

--- Comparing 3 Vehicles ---

Honda Stream 1.8A (COE till 10/2023)

Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ (COE till 10/2023)

Add to Shortlist



Add to Shortlist

Honda Stream 1.8A Sunroof (COE till 11/2023)



Use search bar above to se

Clear All Add all to Shortlist

Back to search result

COE expiry date 2023-10-22

Remarks

SELLER INFORMATION

CAR DETAILS		Managara Sala Sala Sala Sala	Comprehension of the Comprehension	
Price	\$12,500	\$13,800	\$11,800	
Instalment	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	-
Registration Date	23-Oct-2008	24-Oct-2008	11-Nov-2008	
Manufactured	2008	2008	2008	-
Mileage	120,000 km	135,000 km		
Fransmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	-
ingine Cap	1,799 cc	1,799 cc	1,799 cc	
Road Tax	\$1,467 /yr	\$1,467 /yr	\$1,467 /yr	
Power	103.0 kW (138 bhp)	103.0 kW (138 bhp)	103.0 kW (138 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,370 kg	1,390 kg	1,385 kg	
Features	1.8L DOHC VTEC engine mated with a 5 speed transmission, ABS, SRS airbag and knockdown rear seats.	Powerful and smooth 1.8L 16V DOHC I- VTEC engine, 5 speed auto, paddle shifters, dual SRS airbags, ABS, climatic control aircons, knockdown rear seats.		
Accessories	Leather seats, original rims, Pioneer headunit.	BT head unit, car mat, reverse cam and sensor, leather seats.		-
Description	Good short term drive when COE is sky high. Car is in good condition to last the COE lifespan. Call us now for viewing before it is gone. Cash payment is welcome. Viewing is strictly by appointment.	Warranty & Servicing Till Scrap! Cheaper Than Renting A 7 Seater MPV Outside! No Repairs Needed Upon Purchase! New Paint! All Checks Welcome For Peace Of Mind! Call Our Sales Consultant Now Before It's Sold.	Road tax till COE expiry 11/2023. Sunroof model. Well kept. Good condition. Loan available.	
COE	\$16,140	\$16,140	\$16,061	±
OMV	\$19,829	\$18,893	\$25,032	
ARF	\$19,829	\$14,961	\$25,032	-
Depreciation	\$15,010 /yr	\$16,510 /yr	\$13,330 /yr	
No. of Owners	3	4	4	
Type of Vehicle	MPV	MPV	MPV	
Category	COE Car, Low Mileage Car	COE Car, Low Mileage Car	COE Car	
vailability	Available	Available	Available	

COE expiry date 2023-10-23

COE expiry date 2023-11-10